
 

 

 

 

 

LaGuardia Community College 
SGA 2020 - 21 Elections Calendar – Academic Representative Vacancies 

 
 
 
 
Application for Candidacy Period 
Monday, November 2 to Friday, November 13  
 
Application Evaluation Period  
Monday, November 16 to Wednesday, November 18 
 
Notification of Candidacy Status 
Thursday, November 19 
 
Instructions Re: Orientation, Quiz and Virtual Campaign Rules 
Thursday, November 19 
 
Campaigning Begins 
Friday, November 20  
 
Voting Week 
Monday, November 30 (9 a.m.) to Monday, December 7 (9 p.m.) 
 
Campaign Period Ends 
Monday, December 7 
 
Election Results  
Wednesday, December 9 
 
Election Results Announced to Community 
Friday, December 11 
 
 


